SPC/CRGA(33)

Provisional Agenda
ORIGINAL : ENGLISH

SECRETARIAT OF THE PACIFIC COMMUNITY

THIRTY-THIRD MEETING OF THE
(Suva, Fiji, 5-7 November 2003)

Chairperson : Representative of Tokelau
Vice-Chairperson : Representative of Tonga

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

COMMITTEE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIONS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MEETING AGENDA

Director General’s Reports

1.1  Corporate Plan 2003-2005 — Progress report

SPC’s sectoral programmes

2.1 Marine Resources Division
2.2 Social Resources Division
2.3 Land Resources Division
Roundtable discussions to follow each divisional presentation

SPC’s Regional Sectoral Meetings

Formula for Assessed Contributions

Separate sessions for donors members and PICTs

Donor Harmonisation

Review of SPC Finance section

Review of CROP Remuneration Arrangements

Staff and Financial Reqgulations (Required reports)

Audit Reports — Financial Year 2002

Year 2003 Budget Revision

Year 2004 Budget

Evaluation of the Director-General (Closed session)

3rd Meeting of Conference- 10-11 Nov 2003 (agenda)

CRGA34 in 2004 (Venue and Meeting Chairperson)

Other Business

Adoption of the Report

RELATED PAPERS
CRGA(33) Paper 1
CRGA(33) Paper 1.1

CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.1
CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.2
CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.3
CRGA(33) Paper 3

CRGA(33) Paper 4

CRGA(33) Paper 5
CRGA(33) Paper 6

CRGA(33) Paper 7
CRGA(33) Paper 8

CRGA(33) Paper 9

CRGA(33) Paper 10

CRGA(33) Paper 11

CRGA(33) Paper 12 (Restricted)
CRGA(33) Paper 13

CRGA(33) Paper 14
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