SPC/CRGA(33) Provisional Agenda
ORIGINAL : ENGLISH

SECRETARIAT OF THE PACIFIC COMMUNITY

THIRTY-THIRD MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIONS

(Suva, Fiji, 5-7 November 2003)

Chairperson: Representative of Tokelau Vice-Chairperson: Representative of Tonga

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

	MEETING AGENDA	RELATED PAPERS
1.	<u>Director General's Reports</u> 1.1 Corporate Plan 2003-2005 – Progress report	CRGA(33) Paper 1 CRGA(33) Paper 1.1
2.	SPC's sectoral programmes 2.1 Marine Resources Division 2.2 Social Resources Division 2.3 Land Resources Division Roundtable discussions to follow each divisional presentation	CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.1 CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.2 CRGA(33) Paper Series 2.3
3.	SPC's Regional Sectoral Meetings	CRGA(33) Paper 3
4.	Formula for Assessed Contributions Separate sessions for donors members and PICTs	CRGA(33) Paper 4
5.	Donor Harmonisation	CRGA(33) Paper 5
6.	Review of SPC Finance section	CRGA(33) Paper 6
7. 8.	Review of CROP Remuneration Arrangements Staff and Financial Regulations (Required reports)	CRGA(33) Paper 7 CRGA(33) Paper 8
9.	Audit Reports – Financial Year 2002	CRGA(33) Paper 9 CRGA(33) Paper 10
10.	Year 2003 Budget Revision	CRGA(33) Paper 11 CRGA(33) Paper 12 (Restricted)
11.	Year 2004 Budget	CRGA(33) Paper 13
12.	Evaluation of the Director-General (Closed session)	CRGA(33) Paper 14
13.	3rd Meeting of Conference- 10-11 Nov 2003 (agenda)	
14.	CRGA34 in 2004 (Venue and Meeting Chairperson)	
15.	Other Business	
16.	Adoption of the Report	